sales@racktech.com.au  |  1300 550 322  |  www.racktech.com.au
Information contained in this document is accurate at the time of preparation and is provided in good faith for general guidance. The
information should not be used for detailed design or final specification as it is subject to change without notice. Please contact your
local Racktech sales representative or the Racktech customer support team to obtain a copy of the current technical specifications.
Images are for illustration purposes only.
racktechrt
DATA SHEET
Power Distribution
9003-RB-CAP20R  |  Horizontal Mount PDU
Product Description: 2RU Horizontal Mount PDU
Socket Type: 10A sockets
Number of Sockets: 10
Power Input: Single input at the left end of the PDU
Mounting Type Brackets: Inverse installation type
Cable Plug: 20A 3 Round Pin Captive Plug
Control Function: Overload Protection and LED Power Indicator
Encasement: 2RU Black Aluminium
Cable Specifications: 3 meters 3 x 2.5sqmm
Product Size: 485mm
Mounting Length: 465mm
Case Length: 445mm
Fittings Supplied: Cage screws and nuts
Size of Internal Wiring: 3sqmm bus bars (0.5mm x 6mm flat copper bar)
Rated Voltage: 240VAC
Rated Current: 20A
Maximum Power: 4800 watts
RoHS: Yes
Measurements are in millimetres
20A Captive
Round Pin
482
432
465
89
45